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EGH-1740 With Taper Attacment

Product Images

§ y
STEADY REST FEATURES DOUBLE SEALE BALL BEARING
GUIDES FOR SMOOTH MATERIAL MOVEMENTS

Short Description

EGH-1740 With Taper Attacment
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Amperage Draw @ 230V 3Ph
Amperage Draw @ 460V 3Ph
Compound Slide Travel (In.)
Diametral Pitch Threads Number
Drive

Length of Gap (In.)

Max Tool Size (In.)

Model Number

Modular Pitch Threads Number
Number of Inch Threads
Number of Metric Threads
Number of Spindle Speeds
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Range of Cross Feeds (IPR)
Range of Inch Threads (TPI)
Range of Longitudinal Feeds (IPR)
Range of Metric Threads

Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)
Size

Spindle Bore (In.)

Spindle Mount

Spindle Taper with Sleeve

Steady Rest Capacity (In.)

JT9-892500
22

11

6-2/7
21.0000
Geared Head
7-2/3

1x1
EGH-1740
18.0000
45.0000
39.0000

12

94 x 44 x 68
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
0.00075 - 0.02
2-72
0.0015-0.04
0.2-14

36 - 1,800

17 x 40

3-1/8

D1-6

MT-5

3/8 - 6-3/4
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Style (Type)

Swing Over Bed (In.)

Swing Over Cross Slide (In.)
Tailstock Spindle Travel (In.)
Weight (Lbs.)

Width of Bed (In.)

https://jpw-catalog-test-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/egh-1740-with-taper-attacment

Engine
17

11

3747

12
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