



EGH-1740 With Taper Attacment

Product Images





Short Description

EGH-1740 With Taper Attacment

Additional Information

Stock Number	JT9-892500
Amperage Draw @ 230V 3Ph	22
Amperage Draw @ 460V 3Ph	11
Compound Slide Travel (In.)	6-2/7
Diametral Pitch Threads Number	21.0000
Drive	Geared Head
Length of Gap (In.)	7-2/3
Max Tool Size (In.)	1 x 1
Model Number	EGH-1740
Modular Pitch Threads Number	18.0000
Number of Inch Threads	45.0000
Number of Metric Threads	39.0000
Number of Spindle Speeds	12
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	94 x 44 x 68
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Range of Cross Feeds (IPR)	0.00075 - 0.02
Range of Inch Threads (TPI)	2 - 72
Range of Longitudinal Feeds (IPR)	0.0015 - 0.04
Range of Metric Threads	0.2 - 14
Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)	36 - 1,800
Size	17 x 40
Spindle Bore (In.)	3-1/8
Spindle Mount	D1-6
Spindle Taper with Sleeve	MT-5
Steady Rest Capacity (In.)	3/8 - 6-3/4

Style (Type)	Engine
Swing Over Bed (In.)	17
Swing Over Cross Slide (In.)	11
Tailstock Spindle Travel (In.)	5
Weight (Lbs.)	3747
Width of Bed (In.)	12

